2023-24 Winnipeg Jets (NHL) Scoring

G A Pts PIM

# Player Name
Mark Scheifele
Josh Morrissey
Kyle Connor
Nikolaj Ehlers
Cole Perfetti

Vladislav Namestnikov

Gabriel Vilardi
Mason Appleton
Adam Lowry
Nino Niederreiter
Neal Pionk
Dylan DeMelo
Alex lafallo

Sean Monahan
Brenden Dillon
Morgan Barron
Dylan Samberg
Nate Schmidt
Tyler Toffoli
David Gustafsson

Axel Jonsson-Fjallby

Dominic Toninato
Logan Stanley
Nikita Chibrikov
Brad Lambert
Declan Chisholm
Colin Miller
Rasmus Kupari
Laurent Brossoit
Connor Hellebuyck

Goaltenders
# Player Name
Laurent Brossoit
Connor Hellebuyck
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19
34
-6
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13
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Birthdate | Age Birthplace

1993-03-15
1995-03-28
1996-12-09
1996-02-14
2002-01-01
1992-11-22
1999-08-16
1996-01-15
1993-03-29
1992-09-08
1995-07-29
1993-05-01
1993-12-21
1994-10-12
1990-11-13
1998-12-02
1999-01-24
1991-07-16
1992-04-24
2000-04-11
1998-02-10
1994-03-09
1998-05-26
2003-02-16
2003-12-19
2000-01-12
1992-10-29
2000-03-15
1993-03-23
1993-05-19

3 45

30
28
26
27
21
30
24
27
30
30
28
30
29
28
32
24
24
32
31
23
25
29
25
20
19
23
30
23
30
30

5750.927
0 5/142| 1656 0.921

Kitchener, ONT
Calgary, ALTA
Shelby Township, Ml
Aalborg, Denmark
Whitby, ONT
Zhukovsky, Russia
Kingston, ONT
Green Bay, WI

St. Louis, MO

Chur, Switzerland
Omabha, NE

London, ONT

Eden, NY
Brampton, ONT
New Westminster, BC
Halifax, NS
Saginaw, MN

St. Cloud, MN
Scarborough, ONT
Tingsryd, Sweden
Stockholm, Sweden
Duluth, MN
Waterloo, ONT
Moscow, Russia
Lahti, Finland
Bowmanville, ONT
Sault Ste. Marie, ONT
Kotka, Finland

Port Alberni, BC
Commerce, Ml

Division Standings

Central
Dallas
Winnipeg
Colorado
Nashville
St. Louis
Minnesota
Arizona

Chicago

GP
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

w
48
52
48
a4
38
36
34
22

Hgt

6.03
6.00
6.01
6.00
5.11
6.00
6.03
6.02
6.05
6.02
6.00
6.01
6.00
6.02
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.00
6.00
6.02
6.01
6.02
6.07
5.09
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04

L OT

21
24
25
30
33
34
41
53
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Statistics as of May 20, 2024

Wagt
207
195
183
172
185
181
216
194
210
218
190
194
201
202
225
220
216
192
203
196
189
201
231
160
173
190
200
201
203
207

Pts
113
110
107

99
92
87
77
52



